
Terms & Conditions:

1) Std. Length 3 Metres

2) Prices for ISI conduits are per metre and prices 

    for Non-ISI conduits are per piece i.e. per 3 metres. 

3) For best results during Spring-Bending and application,

    use Pressfit's Bending Springs and uPVC Solvent Cement only.

4) Prices are exclusive of tax (GST).

5) This cancels all previous price lists.

w.e.f. 14-10-2021

IS:9537 (Part III)

CM/L 7257880

Light Mechanical Stress                                

Medium Mechanical Stress                                

(LMS)

(MMS)

24022

21003

21004

21005

21006

21007

40.50

44.00

57.00

90.00

147.00

208.00

300

300

300

150

150

75

19

20

25

32

40

50

1.15-1.30

1.25-1.45

1.50-1.70

1.90-2.10

2.20-2.45

CODE L.P.(`/m) PKG. (m)DIM. (mm) Wall Thickness

1.15-1.30

24023

22003

22004

22005

22006

22007

CODE

47.00

50.00

69.00

112.00

159.00

243.00

L.P.(`/m)

300

300

300

150

150

75

PKG. (m)

19

20

25

32

40

DIM. (mm)

50

1.40-1.55

1.60-1.80

1.90-2.10

2.10-2.30

2.60-2.85

Wall Thickness

1.40-1.55

* ISI - Equivalent

24024

23003

23004

23005

23006

23007

64.00

69.00

87.00

147.00

192.00

289.00

300

300

300

150

150

75

19

20

25

32

40

50

1.95-2.10

2.00-2.20

2.50-2.70

2.60-2.80

3.15-3.40

CODE L.P.(`/m) PKG. (m)DIM. (mm) Wall Thickness

1.95-2.10

Product codes are 6 digits long. The last digit stands for the 

colour: 0 - Black 1 - White 2 - Grey 3 - Ivory For e.g. The code

for 19 mm Nano 1.2 mm (Black) will be- 24202 + 0 = 242020.

Product Codes:

Nawab W.T. 1.5 mm

CODE

24302

24303

24304

19

20

25

DIM. (mm)

132.00

141.00

191.00

L.P.(`/N)

150

150

100

PKG. (N)

CODE

24202

24203

24204

19

20

25

DIM. (mm)

117.00

125.00

156.00

L.P.(`/N)

150

150

100

PKG. (N)

Nano W.T. 1.2 mm

CODE

24402

24403

24404

19

20

25

DIM. (mm)

178.00

186.00

229.00

L.P.(`/N)

100

100

100

PKG. (N)

Badshah W.T. 2.0 mm

CODE

24102

24103

24104

19

20

25

DIM. (mm)

105.00

112.00

143.00

L.P.(`/N)

150

150

100

PKG. (N)

Commercial  W.T. 1.0 mm

Heavy Mechanical Stress                                (HMS)

Non-ISI Conduit PipesISI Conduit Pipes

Price List

CODE

293120

293110

293130

293140

250 ml

100 ml

500 ml

1 Litre

Size

164.00

108.00

281.00

470.00

L.P. (`)

uPVC Solvent Cement

CODE

293010

293020

293030

293040

293050

293060

20 mm Light

25 mm Light

20 mm Medium

25 mm Medium

20 mm Heavy

25 mm Heavy

Size

387.00

387.00

451.00

451.00

387.00

451.00

L.P. (`)

Bending Spring

Black

Black

Silver

Silver

Gold

Gold

Colour

12

24

12

6

PKG. (N)

®

PVC Conduit Pipes



The Choice of 
Smart Engineers !

Excep�onal Features

Socketed on one side to 
simplify joining of multiple 
units and eliminate the 
use of couplers.

Permanent and Clean 
Laser Marking - The Mark 
of Authenticity!

Fire-Retardant and Low 
Smoke Properties (FRLS)

Superior Rigidity

Corrosion-Free

Thermally Stable

Smooth Finishing that 
ensures easy and quick 
pulling of wires

Spring-Bendable 

PVC Conduit Pipes

®



CODE

113011

113021

113031

113041

113051

113061

DIM. (mm)

38x25

50x50

75x50

100x50

100x75

100x100

L.P. (`)

301.00

564.00

777.00

1027.00

1317.00

1648.00

Trunking

PKG. (N)

50

30

20

15

15

12

B.t. Glory

Royal

CODE

105050

105010

105020

CODE

111090

111080

111050

111020

111010

32x12

25x12

DIM. (mm)

20x12

DIM. (mm)

50x20

38x20

32x12

25x12

20x12

130.00

98.00

112.00

L.P. (`)

L.P. (`)

262.00

216.00

130.00

112.00

98.00

100

200

150

PKG. (N)

B.T.

PKG. (N)

50

50

100

150

200

F

E

TYPE

D

Plus

CODE

115070

115030

DIM. (mm)

32x16

25x16

130.00

115.00

L.P. (`) PKG. (N)

B.T.

100

100

TYPE

F

E

TYPE

A

B

F

E

C

B.T.

Tejas

DIM. (mm)

20x12

25x16

32x16

38x20

50x20

TYPE

D

H

G

B

A

CODE

112010

112030

112070

112080

112090

L.P. (`)

99.00

122.00

136.00

216.00

262.00

B.T.

PKG. (N)

200

100

100

50

50

PVC Casing-Capping
IS:14927 (Part II)

CM/L 7487897

Terms & Conditions:

1) Standard Length: 2 metres

2) “Type” refers to casing accessories (Elbow, Tee, etc.)

3) Prices are exclusive of all Taxes (GST).

4) This cancels all previous price lists.

w.e.f. 14-10-2021

Excep�onal Features

Permanent and Clean 
Laser Marking - The Mark 
of Authenticity!

Fire-Retardant
(FR)

Superior Rigidity Corrosion-Free Thermally Stable

Smooth Finishing that 
ensures easy and quick 
pulling of wires

Price List®



Terms & Conditions:

1) Standard Length: 2 metres

2) “Type” refers to casing accessories (Elbow, Tee, etc.)

3) Prices are exclusive of all Taxes (GST).

4) This cancels all previous price lists.

PKG. (N)

Lexi 

L.P. (`)

89.00

107.00

71.00

CODE

107030

107040

107010

DIM. (mm)

25x15

30x15

20x12

150 

B.T.

100 

200 

TYPE

G

H

D

Deluxe

B.T.

L.P. (`)

120.00

CODE

110060

DIM.

32x12 BT

PKG. (N)

100 

TYPE

F

Nova

L.P. (`)

110.00

93.00

71.00

CODE

110050

110020

110010

DIM.

32x12 BT

25x12

20x12

PKG. (N)

100 

150 

200 

TYPE

F

E

C

Viraj

B.T.

L.P. (`)

93.00

79.00

64.00

CODE

114050

114020

114010

DIM.

32x12

25x12

20x12

PKG. (N)

100 

150 

200 

TYPE

F

E

C

PVC Casing-Capping

w.e.f. 14-10-2021

Excep�onal Features

Permanent and Clean 
Laser Marking - The Mark 
of Authenticity!

Superior Rigidity Corrosion-Free Thermally Stable

Smooth Finishing that 
ensures easy and quick 
pulling of wires

Price List

Galaxy Standard Length 6 Ft.

CODE

104030

104010

104040

104080

104090

DIM. (mm)

25x15

20x12

30x15

38x20

50x20

L.P. (`)

82.00

70.00

92.00

190.00

227.00

PKG. (N)

B.T.

150 

200 

120 

50

50

TYPE

H

D

G

B

A

®

Gold

B.T.

CODE

106020

106010

106050

DIM. (mm)

22 mm

20 mm

25 mm

L.P. (`)

101040

101030

30x15

25x15

120 

150 

G

H

114.00

97.00

93.00

71.00

100.00

PKG. (N)

150 

200 

100 

TYPE

E

D

F

B.T.

* Earlier known as Box

*

*

Standard Length 6.5 Ft.

Standard Length 6.5 Ft. B.T.

Fire-Retardant
(FR)



The Choice of 
Smart Engineers !

PVC Casing-Capping

Glory

Royal Tejas/Lexi 

Diya Classy/Galaxy/Box PF/Viraj/Gold/Lord’s

®



w.e.f. 09-07-2021

Price List®

Open Hook (J-Hook) Ring Hook (I-Hook)

21.00

29.00

53.00

82.00

F151060

F151070

F151100

F151120

 

M-6

M-8

M-10

M-12

LP (`)SizeCode 
 

M-6

M-8

M-10

M-12

20.00

28.00

52.00

80.00

F141060

F141070

F141100

F141120

LP (`)SizeCode 

Std. Pkg. 50 pcs

Pin
Anchor Fastener

Wedge
 Anchor Fastener

 Heavy-Duty Pin
Anchor Fastener

14.70

15.50

15.10

15.50

19.90

22.30

23.70

25.90

32.30

38.30

27.40

31.50

39.70

46.90

56.70

69.60

82.60

107.90

LP (`)

6x50

6x75

8x50

8x75

8x100

10x60

10x75

10x100

10x125

10x150

12x75

12x100

12x125

12x150

16x100

16x125

16x150

16x200

Size

F101100

F101150

F102100

F102150

F102200

F103120

F103150

F103200

F103250

F103300

F104150

F104200

F104250

F104300

F105200

F105250

F105300

F105400

Code 

F132150

F132200

F133150

F133200

F133250

F133300

F134150

F134200

F134250

F134300

F135200

F135250

F135300

F135400

8x75 

8x100

10x75

10x100

10x125

10x150

12x75

12x100

12x125

12x150

16x100

16x125

16x150

16x200

16.00

20.00

26.00

32.00

36.00

44.00

36.00

41.00

52.00

61.00

78.00

92.00

108.00

145.00

LP (`)SizeCode 

23.00

28.10

36.70

36.70

41.00

10x60

10x75

10x100

12x75

12x100

F113120

F113150

F113200

F114150

F114200

 

LP (`)SizeCode 

Rawl Bolt

14.00

20.00

32.00

53.00

F121060

F121070

F121100

F121120

 

M-6

M-8

M-10

M-12

LP (`)SizeCode 

Most Suitable For Hard/Concrete Surfaces

MS Hook with 
Wedge Anchor Fastener

MS Hook with 
Pin Anchor Fastener

63.00

100.00

F160010

F160020

 

Single

Double

LP (`)TypeCode Pkg.

24

12

 

Single

Double

F161010

F161020

64.00

101.00

LP (`)TypeCode Pkg.

24

12

Most Suitable For Hard/Concrete Surfaces



Fasteners

Sturdy and 
Reliable

Easy to Install

Exceptional Features

Top-Quality 
Metal Alloy 

Construction

Raised Impact Section 
To Prevent Thread 

Damage During Installation

®
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